
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

## MASTER ## 

1 of 2

DIMMED: 40 X 27 X 15 IN

REF: NTLY-251218-0531001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 18DEC25
ACTWGT: 89.29 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Donna Kraatz
Donna Kraatz

9753 DELMONICO DR

(817) 793-7885
FORT WORTH TX 76244 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery
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8872 1986 2019

     76244

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8872 1986 2019

S34-CO-DG-1.5PL*1

NTLY-S34-CO-DG-1.5PL * 1
NTLY-S34-CO-DG-1.5PR * 1



FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

MPS#

Mstr# 8872 1986 2019

2 of 2

DIMMED: 40 X 27 X 15 IN

REF: NTLY-251218-0531002
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 18DEC25
ACTWGT: 87.11 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Donna Kraatz
Donna Kraatz

9753 DELMONICO DR

(817) 793-7885
FORT WORTH TX 76244 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

6/
07

7E
/5

9F
2

8872 1986 2020

     76244

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8872 1986 2020

S34-CO-DG-1.5PR*1

NTLY-S34-CO-DG-1.5PL * 1
NTLY-S34-CO-DG-1.5PR * 1


